
HCRI Students – Your Key Contacts 
Key:  

iBSc/BSc (UG) MA/MSc (PGT) PhD (PGR) Online Registration 

 

Programme Programme Director Programme Administrator 

Intercalated BSc in 

Global Health 

 

Dr Rubina Jasani 

Rubina.Jasani@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Stephanie Sherry 

Room: 2.16, Mansfield Cooper 

Building 

Stephanie.Sherry@manchester.ac.uk 

0161 306 2036 

 

BSc International 

Disaster 

Management & 

Humanitarian 

Response 

Dr Lisa Ficklin 

Lisa.Ficklin@manchester.ac.uk 

MA in 

Humanitarianism and 

Conflict Response 

Jessica Hawkins 

Jessica.Hawkins@manchester.ac.uk Kevin Little 

Room: CG.13, Ellen Wilkinson 

(Graduate School) 

Kevin.Little@manchester.ac.uk 

0161 275 3604 

MSc in International 

Disaster 

Management 

Dr Bernard Manyena 

Bernard.Manyena@manchester.ac.uk 

MA in Peace and 

Conflict Studies 

Dr Birte Vogel 

Birte.Vogel@manchester.ac.uk 

PhD in 

Humanitarianism and 

Conflict Response 

Jessica Hawkins 

jessica.hawkins@manchester.ac.uk 

 

Joanne Marsh 

Room: CG.6, Ellen Wilkinson 

(Graduate School) 

Joanne.Marsh@manchester.ac.uk 

0161 275 2603 

 

Online programmes 

in Global Health 

Dr Maura Duffy 

Maura.Duffy@manchester.ac.uk 

Maria Calderhead 

Room: CG.13, Ellen Wilkinson 

(Graduate School) 

onlinehcri@manchester.ac.uk 

0161 275 8076 

 

The Student Services Centre 

Online registration, tuition fee payment, activating IT account 

Email: ssc@manchester.ac.uk 

Tel: 0161 306 5544 

 

 


